
27 AUGUST 

Tariff 
Item 

2106.90.09 
3004.39.09 
3004.90.01) 
3004.90.19) 
3004.90.19 
3926.10.19 
3926. 90. 69 
3926.90.69 
7312.10.00) 
7312.90.00) 
8414.60.00 
8414.90,49 
8414, 90. 49 
8414.90.49 
8414.90.49 
8414.90.49 
8414.90.49 
8414.90.49 
8516. 79.19 
8517.30.00) 
8536.50.00) 
8525.20.09 
8527 .39.00 
87.14) 
4016.99.61) 
9010.20.09 
9305.29.09 
9503.90.09 

Tariff 
Item 

8433.19.09 

8479.89.00 
8501. 52. 01 
8517 .81.00 

Description of Goods 

Propylene ... alginate 
Locold . . . tubes 
Zoladex 

Lorzem tablets 
Binder elements 
Carbon ... masts 
Swimming liners 
Stranded ... Inclusive 

Rangehood ... applications 
Forward wide 
Forward (117.35mm) 
Forward length) 
Forward wide 
Forward wide 
Forward wide 
Forward wide 
Adjustable . . . pots 
Membrane . . . keyboards 

VHF • • • transcel vers 
Multiple ... receivers 
Component ... wheels 

Dig! tal ... analyser 
Parts ... barrels 
Plast le . . . set 

Description of Goods 

CUSTOMS EDITION 

111IRD SCllEDULE 
Concession Approvals Withdrawn 

FOUR111 SCHEDULE 
Applications for Conceulons Declined 

Toro rotary mower decks wl th a cutting width exceeding 52'' 
specially sul ted for attachment to Toro tractors 
Drum sandln& machines 
15KW multi phase AC motor 
Environmental monl torin1 systems 

NOTE 

Ref. 
No. 

984218H 
830052G 
630201H 

730077J 
983814H 
983376F 
981847C 
982611E 

980608D 
982693K 
701431H 
702453D 
984352D 
982219E 
983333B 
983295F 
982830D 
440323B 

985768A 
800094J 
985626K 

985774F 
980939C 
702268K 

Ref. 
No. 

985766E 

985801G 
985897A 
985889L 

2751 

2/92 

2/92 

11/91 

The purposes and condi tlons prescribed for the concessions aranted In relation to the aoods listed In the Second Schedule to this notice 
may be obtained from the Mlnlatry of Commerce on request. 

Declined applications for concessions as listed In the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed 
purposes and conditions as listed In the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published In the Consolidated List of Decisions. 

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice In the Gazette. 

Dated at Wellln&ton this 22nd day of Au1ust 1991. V.A. MANICS, Ministry of Commerce. 


