## CUSTOMS EDITION

## THIRD SCHEDULE Concession Approvals Withdrawn

Tariff Item	Description of Goods				Ref. No.		
					984218H		
2106.90.09	Propylene alginate	••	••	••		••	2/9
3004.39.09	Locoid tubes	••	••	••	830052G	••	
3004.90.01)	Zoladex	••	••	••	630201H	••	••
3004.90.19)							
3004.90.19	Lorzem tablets	••	••	••	730077J	••	2/9
3926.10.19	Binder elements	••	••	••	983814H	••	••
3926.90.69	Carbon masts	••	••	••	983376F	••	••
3926.90.69	Swimming liners	••	••	••	981847C	••	11/9
7312.10.00)	Stranded inclusive	••	••	••	982611E	••	••
7312.90.00)							
8414.60.00	Rangehood applications		••	••	980608D	••	
8414.90.49	Forward wide		••		982693K		
8414.90.49	Forward (117.35mm)	••	••	••	701431H		••
8414.90.49	Forward length)	••	••	••	702453D		
8414.90.49	Forward wide	••	••		984352D		
8414.90.49	Forward wide		••	••	982219E	••	
8414.90.49	Forward wide		••		983333B		
8414.90.49	Forward wide				983295F		
8516.79.19	Adjustable pots				982830D		
8517.30.00)	Membrane keyboards				440323B		
8536.50.00)							
8525.20.09	VHF transceivers		••		985768A		
8527.39.00	Multiple receivers				800094J		
87.14)	Component wheels				985626K		
4016.99.61)	component (), mosts	••	••			••	
9010.20.09	Digital analyser				985774F		
9305.29.09	Parts barrels	••			980939C		••
9503.90.09	Plastic set	••	••	••	702268K	••	••
9903.90.09	Flastic set		<u></u>	<u></u>	/02208K	••	••

## FOURTH SCHEDULE

## Applications for Concessions Declined

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Ref. No.
8433.19.09	Toro rotary mower decks with a cutting width exceeding 52''	985766E
	specially suited for attachment to Toro tractors	
8479.89.00	Drum sanding machines	985801G
8501.52.01	15KW multi phase AC motor	985897A
8517.81.00	Environmental monitoring systems	985889L

NOTE

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request.

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the *Gazette*.

Dated at Wellington this 22nd day of August 1991.

V.A. MANKS, Ministry of Commerce.